Competitie deel 4
Breda, 16-2-2025

Programmanr. 6
16-2-2025 - 13:15

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

rang naam

1.
. Manon van Esch

. Isa Jansen

. Yasmine Bartelds

. Ines Muilwijk

. Michelle Steltenpool

. Edith Janssen-Koolen
. Katja Kuijlaars

. Eva Kelderman

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

©oo~NOOhwN

Hannah Schellekens

Aniga Suk

Renske Dijkstra
Justine Heck

Mirthe Ekers
Hamsha Suthakaran
Yasmine Suk

Kim van Rossum
Anouk Bloem

BM Lise Markes

vereniging

Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Sbhc2000
Sbhc2000

MNC Dordrecht
Sbhc2000
Trb/Res

MNC Dordrecht
MNC Dordrecht
Sbc2000
Sbhc2000
Sbhc2000
Sbc2000
Trb/Res
Sbhc2000
Sbhc2000
Trb/Res

Shc2000

intijd
2:25.81
2:30.73
2:28.16
2:39.96
2:45.15
2:51.57
2:54.26
2:57.58
3:04.39
3:42.32
3:15.17
3:04.04

NT

NT
3:12.03
3:33.79
3:55.81

2:41.56

tijd
199706614 2:28.58
199702090 2:28.78
200701176 2:31.70
199604366 2:41.48
199202858 2:48.57
200600750 2:49.87
197300898 2:54.19
199900016 2:57.26
199802556 3:04.87
200200836 3:10.58
200002040 3:12.93
199706678 3:13.07
200605298 3:14.21
200505400 3:23.21
200003448 3:23.58
199706374 3:35.49
199000320 3:57.99
201101276 2:42.13

RT

50m

30.80
31.20
33.20
33.67
37.00
36.02
35.46
38.41
40.78
41.11
42.51
41.70
45.75
42.07
45.28
50.20
56.29

34.86

100m 150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sbc2000

16-2-2025 13:44 - pagina 1



